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Supplier / Customer / Transporter -Copy 

Modi Realty Pocharam LLP 

S.No 

5-4-187/3 &4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road 
Secunderabad, TELANGANA-500003 
GSTIN: 36ABIFM1836H1Z7 

1 

2 

3 

SY NO 210& 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana -500051 
Email: purchase@modiproperties.com 

4 

Billing Details 

6 

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdietion 

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO 
Customer Details 

PLUM9483-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Bend -75mmx45-Nos. 
|PLUM 1648-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling-z5mm-Nos. 
PLUM5773-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling--32mm-Nos. 
|PLUM1447-Plumbing-CPVC Solution--500gms-Nos. 
PLUM6514-Plumbing-CPVC Thread End Plug--1 Smm-Nos. 
PLUM5894-Plumbing PVC sWR-Nahani Trap-75mm-Nos. 

|Sy.Na-27, Pocharam 
Sy.No-27, Pocharam, Hyderabad, Te<angana-S02300 

Description Of Goods 

INWARD 

Inwari NG:206D: 

Delivery Challan 
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd., 

Dt: 

Sign 

t GHTS 

Shipping Details 
DC No 
DC Date 

PO No 

PO Da�e 

HSN/SAC 

39174000 
39174000 

39174000 

39174000 

39174000 

39174000 

Page 1 of 1 

43578 
05 Jun 2025 

|20250602001 

|02 Jun 2025 

Qty 
6.00 

15.00 

15.00 

10.00 

100.00 

15.00 

For Modi Hàusiag Pvt. Ltd., 

Authorised signator 

05/06/25 03:29:26 PM 
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